Position

Sheriff-Coroner

District Attorney
Auditor-Controller
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Sheriff-Coroner

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Other Positions Held Employer

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Department /
Subdivision

Sheriff

District Attorney
Auditor-Controller
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Sheriff

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Total Wages

$288,019
$257,083
$238,075
$214,387
$157,781
$111,255
$111,223
$111,132
$109,758
$107,456

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$76,652
$41,366
$28,060
$39,140
$45,351
$32,186
$26,656
$23,268
$30,952
$31,952



