Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff-Coroner		Napa County	Sheriff	\$288,019	\$76,652
District Attorney		Napa County	District Attorney	\$257,083	\$41,366
Auditor-Controller		Napa County	Auditor-Controller	\$238,075	\$28,060
Treasurer-Tax Collector		Napa County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$214,387	\$39,140
Sheriff-Coroner		Napa County	Sheriff	\$157,781	\$45,351
Board Of Supervisors		Napa County	Board Of Supervisors	\$111,255	\$32,186
Board Of Supervisors		Napa County	Board Of Supervisors	\$111,223	\$26,656
Board Of Supervisors		Napa County	Board Of Supervisors	\$111,132	\$23,268
Board Of Supervisors		Napa County	Board Of Supervisors	\$109,758	\$30,952
Board Of Supervisors		Napa County	Board Of Supervisors	\$107,456	\$31,952